
Benton Invitational
MS Girls - 1.25 Miles     Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA     9/13/2014     Sunny, Calm & 44°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Benton Community MS            2    4    6   14   20   28   29   =  46       8:04      0:35
    2   North Linn MS                  1    8   10   15   18   19   22   =  52       8:07      0:38
    3   Solon MS                       3    9   12   23   25   26   27   =  72       8:16      0:48
    4   Williamsburg MS                5   11   17   24   30   31   32   =  87       8:26      1:15
    5   Vinton-Shellsburg MS           7   13   16   21   33   34   36   =  90       8:29      1:20
    6   Columbus Community MS         35   37   38   39   40             = 189      11:45      4:06

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett MS

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Hannah Bridgewater           7     North Linn MS                      7:46      6:13
      2       2   Holli Schulte                8     Benton Community MS                7:50      6:16
      3       3   Erin Kerkhoff                8     Solon MS                           7:50      6:16
      4       4   Madelyn Schadle              8     Benton Community MS                7:51      6:16
      5       5   Emily Jensen                 8     Williamsburg MS                    7:54      6:20
      6       6   Olivia Wilson                8     Benton Community MS                7:58      6:23
      7       7   Amelia Birker                7     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               7:58      6:23
      8       8   Desarae Letts                8     North Linn MS                      8:02      6:25
      9       9   Taylor Ryan                  8     Solon MS                           8:02      6:26
     10      10   Kylie Kurt                   8     North Linn MS                      8:05      6:28
     11      11   Aubray Walters               7     Williamsburg MS                    8:11      6:33
     12      12   Jadyn Jeter                  7     Solon MS                           8:12      6:33
     13      13   Sarah Schminke               8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               8:14      6:36
     14      14   Lauren Woeste                7     Benton Community MS                8:16      6:37
     15      15   Kylie Reierson               8     North Linn MS                      8:17      6:37
     16      16   Maddie Erhardt               8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               8:17      6:38
     17      17   Sarah Wille                  8     Williamsburg MS                    8:20      6:40
     18      18   Alexis Folkers               8     North Linn MS                      8:24      6:43
     19      19   Morgan Ingwersen             8     North Linn MS                      8:25      6:44
     20      20   Leah Van Weelden             8     Benton Community MS                8:25      6:44
     21      21   Libbie Timmerman             8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               8:36      6:53
     22      22   Emma Robinson                8     North Linn MS                      8:36      6:53
     23      23   Nicole Shafer                7     Solon MS                           8:37      6:54
     24      24   MacKenzie O'Neil             8     Williamsburg MS                    8:38      6:54
     25      25   Aira Foster                  7     Solon MS                           8:39      6:55
     26      26   Mary Kate Patterson          7     Solon MS                           8:39      6:55
     27           Elizabeth Sperfslage         8     Alburnett MS                       8:41      6:57
     28      27   Taylor Noonan                8     Solon MS                           8:51      7:05
     29      28   Kasi McWhorter               8     Benton Community MS                8:55      7:08
     30           Brie Sperfslage              8     Alburnett MS                       8:56      7:09
     31           Jacey Hancox                 8     Solon MS                           8:57      7:10
     32           Saige Hauer                  8     Solon MS                           8:58      7:10
     33           Presley Philipps             8     Solon MS                           8:59      7:12
     34           Jeanie Jedlicka              8     Solon MS                           9:00      7:12
     35      29   Alyssa Spina                 7     Benton Community MS                9:05      7:16
     36           Rachel Maschino              7     Benton Community MS                9:07      7:18
     37           Emily Holub                  8     North Linn MS                      9:09      7:19
     38           Nicole Duncalf               7     Benton Community MS                9:09      7:19
     39      30   Meredith Malloy              8     Williamsburg MS                    9:10      7:20
     40      31   McKenzie Jeter               8     Williamsburg MS                    9:11      7:20
     41           Elle Waskow                  8     North Linn MS                      9:11      7:21
     42           Sylvia Havlicek              7     Solon MS                           9:13      7:22
     43      32   Abby Whitehill               7     Williamsburg MS                    9:13      7:23
     44           Maya Sahu                    8     Benton Community MS                9:14      7:24
     45           Jayna Koffron                8     Solon MS                           9:17      7:25
     46      33   Franki Evans                 7     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               9:18      7:26
     47           Jenna Starr                  7     Solon MS                           9:23      7:30
     48           Payton Wheeler               7     Solon MS                           9:24      7:31
     49           Emma Sinclair                8     Williamsburg MS                    9:27      7:33
     50           Ella Duster                  7     Solon MS                           9:33      7:38
     51      34   Claire Smith                 8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               9:39      7:43
     52           Alexa Patrick                8     Solon MS                           9:41      7:45
     53           Faithe Cavalier              7     North Linn MS                      9:43      7:46
     54           Taryn Hansen                 8     Solon MS                           9:44      7:47
     55           Gracy Martin                 8     Alburnett MS                       9:51      7:53
     56           Briar Rose                   8     Solon MS                           9:55      7:56
     57      35   Aubrey Duncan                8     Columbus Community MS              9:55      7:56
     58           Abby Tindal                  7     Williamsburg MS                    9:58      7:58
     59           Jillian Holub                7     Williamsburg MS                   10:06      8:05
     60      36   Kaylee Sorem                 7     Vinton-Shellsburg MS              10:12      8:10
     61      37   Martha Garcia                7     Columbus Community MS             10:40      8:32
     62           Brook Groeshen               7     Solon MS                          11:12      8:58
     63      38   Elizabeth Santos             7     Columbus Community MS             12:02      9:38
     64      39   Ingrid Montero               7     Columbus Community MS             12:09      9:43
     65      40   Nayeli Martinez              7     Columbus Community MS             14:01     11:13
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Benton Invitational
MS Girls - 1.25 Miles     Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA     9/13/2014     Sunny, Calm & 44°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Benton Community MS               Score =   46
    2    Holli Schulte, 8                7:50  6:16
    4    Madelyn Schadle, 8              7:51  6:16
    6    Olivia Wilson, 8                7:58  6:23
   14    Lauren Woeste, 7                8:16  6:37
   20    Leah Van Weelden, 8             8:25  6:44
   28    Kasi McWhorter, 8               8:55  7:08
   29    Alyssa Spina, 7                 9:05  7:16
         Rachel Maschino, 7              9:07  7:18
         Nicole Duncalf, 7               9:09  7:19
         Maya Sahu, 8                    9:14  7:24

  2) North Linn MS                     Score =   52
    1    Hannah Bridgewater, 7           7:46  6:13
    8    Desarae Letts, 8                8:02  6:25
   10    Kylie Kurt, 8                   8:05  6:28
   15    Kylie Reierson, 8               8:17  6:37
   18    Alexis Folkers, 8               8:24  6:43
   19    Morgan Ingwersen, 8             8:25  6:44
   22    Emma Robinson, 8                8:36  6:53
         Emily Holub, 8                  9:09  7:19
         Elle Waskow, 8                  9:11  7:21
         Faithe Cavalier, 7              9:43  7:46

  3) Solon MS                          Score =   72
    3    Erin Kerkhoff, 8                7:50  6:16
    9    Taylor Ryan, 8                  8:02  6:26
   12    Jadyn Jeter, 7                  8:12  6:33
   23    Nicole Shafer, 7                8:37  6:54
   25    Aira Foster, 7                  8:39  6:55
   26    Mary Kate Patterson, 7          8:39  6:55
   27    Taylor Noonan, 8                8:51  7:05
         Jacey Hancox, 8                 8:57  7:10
         Saige Hauer, 8                  8:58  7:10
         Presley Philipps, 8             8:59  7:12
         Jeanie Jedlicka, 8              9:00  7:12
         Sylvia Havlicek, 7              9:13  7:22
         Jayna Koffron, 8                9:17  7:25
         Jenna Starr, 7                  9:23  7:30
         Payton Wheeler, 7               9:24  7:31
         Ella Duster, 7                  9:33  7:38
         Alexa Patrick, 8                9:41  7:45
         Taryn Hansen, 8                 9:44  7:47
         Briar Rose, 8                   9:55  7:56
         Brook Groeshen, 7              11:12  8:58

  4) Williamsburg MS                   Score =   87
    5    Emily Jensen, 8                 7:54  6:20
   11    Aubray Walters, 7               8:11  6:33
   17    Sarah Wille, 8                  8:20  6:40
   24    MacKenzie O'Neil, 8             8:38  6:54
   30    Meredith Malloy, 8              9:10  7:20
   31    McKenzie Jeter, 8               9:11  7:20
   32    Abby Whitehill, 7               9:13  7:23
         Emma Sinclair, 8                9:27  7:33
         Abby Tindal, 7                  9:58  7:58
         Jillian Holub, 7               10:06  8:05

  5) Vinton-Shellsburg MS              Score =   90
    7    Amelia Birker, 7                7:58  6:23
   13    Sarah Schminke, 8               8:14  6:36
   16    Maddie Erhardt, 8               8:17  6:38
   21    Libbie Timmerman, 8             8:36  6:53
   33    Franki Evans, 7                 9:18  7:26
   34    Claire Smith, 8                 9:39  7:43
   36    Kaylee Sorem, 7                10:12  8:10

  6) Columbus Community MS             Score =  189
   35    Aubrey Duncan, 8                9:55  7:56
   37    Martha Garcia, 7               10:40  8:32
   38    Elizabeth Santos, 7            12:02  9:38
   39    Ingrid Montero, 7              12:09  9:43
   40    Nayeli Martinez, 7             14:01 11:13

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett MS
   27    Elizabeth Sperfslage, 8     8:41      6:57
   30    Brie Sperfslage, 8          8:56      7:09
   55    Gracy Martin, 8             9:51      7:53
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